SZ. Canberra
ACT | &2 b
S22 Memorial
Government %% Parks

Fees effective from 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024
Schedule of Fees 2023-2024 . o
All fees listed are inclusive of GST

Gungahlin Cemetery

#
*  PLAQUE BEAM (Lawn) *  FAMILY ESTATE (Lawn - two allotments)
Burial/Reservation $9,489.00 Burial/Reservation $10,764.00
Re-open $3,227.00 Memorial Only (includes memorial permit) $10,166.00
*  MONUMENTAL LAWN DEDICATION SEAT
Burial/Reservation $10,094.00 Seat Already in Cemetery (includes plaque) $4,845.00
Re-open $3,227.00 New Seat (includes plaque) $9,689.00
*  OLIVE GROVE *  TREES
Burial/Reservation $15,177.00 Avenue of Trees - Up to four interments $12,995.00
Re-open $3,227.00 Family Tree - Up to six interments $16,253.00
*  VAULT Subsequent Interment $1,717.00
Burial/Reservation $24,840.00 Shared Tree - One interment $6,202.00
Re-open $1,991.00 (all options include 1st interment)
* HEADSTONE * MEMORIAL GARDENS
Burial/Reservation $10,690.00 Interment/Reservation $3,584.00
Re-open $3,227.00 MEMORIAL ROCK
*  FAMILY ESTATE (Lawn - two allotments) * Interment/Reservation $3,427.00
Burial/Reservation $20,188.00 Subsequent Interment $792.00
Re-open $3,227.00 |*  WALL OF REMEMBRANCE
*  EX-SERVICE (Lawn) Interment/Reservation $2,597.00
Burial/Reservation $10,624.00 Interment of ashes behind plaque $693.00
Re-open $3,227.00 * NATURAL BURIAL
*  NATURAL BURIAL Ashes interment or scattering of ashes $792.00
Burial/Reservation $7,565.00 *  CHILDREN'S GARDEN
*  CHILDREN'S GARDEN Memorial Rock for ashes only $1,714.00
Burial (12 & under) $5,048.00
Re-open $1,614.00 ASHES INTERMENT IN EXISTING GRAVE $711.00
BABIES ROSE GARDEN
Burial/Plaque $306.00
Adult - Delivery only $1,114.00 Viewing Room Hire
Child 6 to 17 years - Delivery only $1,011.00 (witness cremation - up to 90 minutes) $478.00
Child 1 to 5 years - Delivery only $1,011.00 Viewing Room Hire
Still born to one year - Delivery only $0.00 (no witness cremation - up to 45 minutes) $200.00
Live streaming of viewing room service $70.00

Hall Cemetery

td Burial Options Mon-Fri Ashes and Memorial Options
*  HEADSTONE *  ASHES GARDEN
(Anglican, Catholic, General, Methodist, Presbyterian) Burial/Reservation $3,253.00
Burial/Reservation $8,379.00
Re-open $5,068.00 ASHES INTERMENT IN EXISTING GRAVE $711.00

# Additional fee may apply for large coffins-generally larger than 2100mm long and/or 700mm wide
* Unless otherwise noted, the fee for an allotment does not include the fee of a plaque or memorial permit



#

*

*

ACT

Government

MAUSOLEUM CRYPT
Family Estate (4 x double)
Heaven - Inside Double
Heaven - Outside Double
Eye - Inside Double
Eye - Outside Double
Heart - Inside Double
Heart - Outside Double
Prayer - Inside Double
Prayer - Outside Double
Heaven - Single
Eye - Single
Heart - Single
Prayer - Single

ASHES INTERMENT IN MAUSOLEUM CRYPT

VAULT
Burial/Reservation
Re-open
Preferred Position - Extra

OAK BOULEVARD

Vault Burial/Reservation
Re-open
Preferred Position - Extra
Earth Burial/Reservation
Re-open

EX-SERVICE
Burial/Reservation

Re-open

HEADSTONE
Burial/Reservation
Re-open

LAWN
Burial/Reservation
Re-open

CHILDREN'S GARDEN
Burial (12 years and under)
Re-open

BABIES' ROSE GARDEN

Burial/Plaque

Schedule of Fees 2023-2024

$487,712.00
$84,918.00
$80,728.00
$106,182.00
$100,858.00
$121,314.00
$115,292.00
$94,032.00
$89,326.00
$42,459.00
$53,091.00
$60,657.00
$47,016.00

$1,043.00

$26,437.00
$1,985.00

$3,850.00

$34,788.00
$1,985.00
$3,850.00
$21,791.00
$4,066.00

$11,954.00
$3,214.00

$13,451.00
$4,066.00

$10,707.00
$3,214.00

$5,354.00
$1,607.00

$306.00

Canberra
Memorial
Parks

*

*

Fees effective from 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024

All fees listed are inclusive of GST

MAUSOLEUM COLUMBARIUM
Double Level 5 &6
Double Level 3 & 4
Double Level 1 & 2
Single Level 5 &6
Single Level 3 & 4
Single Level 1 & 2

ETERNITY MEMORIAL GARDEN
Single Rock
Double Rock
Family Rock (Small) (3 to 5 interments)
Family Rock (Large) (6 to 8 interments)
Estate Rock Type 1 (up to 9 interments)
Estate Rock Type 2 (up to 10 interments)
Estate Rock Type 3 (up to 30 interments)

Subsequent Interment

MEMORIAL GARDENS
Interment/Reservation
MEMORIAL ROCK
Interment/Reservation
Subsequent Interment
LIQUIDAMBAR LANE
Interment/Reservation
DEDICATION SEAT
Seat Already in Cemetery
(Including Plaque)
New Seat
(Including Plaque)
TREES
Family Tree - Up to six interments
Subsequent Interment and Block
Shared Tree - One interment
(all options include 1st interment)

ASHES INTERMENT IN EXISTING GRAVE

# Additional fee may apply for large coffins-generally larger than 2100mm long and/or 700mm wide
* Unless otherwise noted, the fee for an allotment does not include the fee of a plaque or memorial permit

$18,839.00
$25,341.00
$22,645.00

$9,782.00
$13,399.00
$11,906.00

$4,169.00
$5,715.00
$7,261.00
$10,352.00
$13,444.00
$22,927.00
$33,748.00
$658.00

$4,147.00

$4,169.00
$658.00

$5,892.00

$4,845.00
$9,689.00
$16,250.00

$1,717.00
$5,818.00

$711.00
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Additional Fees

CREMATORIUM FEES WEEKEND/LATE BURIAL FEES
Transfer of ashes (one urn or up to four keepsakes) $177.00 Saturday AM Burial - Before 11.59am $1,429.00
Ashes collection - Saturday $435.00 Saturday PM Burial - After 12.00pm $2,008.00
Ashes collection - Sunday $515.00 Sunday/Public Holiday Burial $3,277.00
Ashes collection - Public Holidays $620.00 Late Fee (weekdays per half hour) $660.00
Bookings made between 4.00pm and 4.59pm (AEDT ONLY) $606.00
Bookings made between 5.00pm and 6.00pm (AEDT ONLY)  $973.00
PLAQUE FEES
SERVICE FEES Additional Plaque Proof $71.00
Interment of Ashes in Existing Grave $711.00 Babies Rose Garden Plaque (sold separately/replacement) $243.00
Transfer of Exclusive Right $177.00 Book of Life (base & 1st page) $1,867.00
Triple Depth $503.00 Book of Life (2nd page) $763.00
Oversize Coffin/Casket $503.00 Book Plaque $1,128.00
Ledger Removal $556.00 Detachable Plaque $389.00
Concrete Slab for Shallow Re-open $555.00 Ex-Service Plaque $1,104.00
Bricking of Islamic Grave $1,247.00 Ex-Service Strip Plaque $558.00
Bricks and/or Timber for Islamic Grave $439.00 Extra Plaque Motifs (more than two) $160.00
Bricks for Islamic Childrens Grave $255.00 Gungahlin Plaque Beam section - Plaque $1,121.00
Service Fee (hourly rate) $177.00 Heart Shape Plaque $1,166.00
Canopy Hire $177.00 Letter Change & Refurbish $179.00
Site Assessment (depth test) $177.00 Liquidambar Lane Plaque $759.00
Memorial Permit for full monument $908.00 Memorial Gardens Plaque (sold separately/replacement) $560.00
Memorial Permit for lawn areas $570.00 Plaque Polish Kit $52.00
RAISED BLOCK FEES Plaque Surcharge - 2 Week Turnaround $228.00
Raised Granite Block $714.00 Refurbish Plaque $485.00
Raised Concrete Block $252.00 Replacement Single Plaque (family error) $643.00
Raised Granite Block and base Single Sculptured Plaque $2,217.00
(long, for 4 plaques) $1,400.00 Small Additional Plaque $581.00
Plaque Relocation Fee $177.00 Teddy Bear Plaque (Medium) $1,044.00
MAUSOLEUM CHAPEL HIRE Teddy Bear plaque (Small) $651.00
Hire of Mausoleum Chapel $367.00 Tree Plaque (sold separately/replacement) $1,213.00
EXHUMATION FEES Wall of Remembrance Plaque (sold separately/replacement) $527.00
Application for Exhumation Woden Lawn Plaque $753.00
(includes ACT Health fee) $1,069.00 PHOTO FEES
Earth Grave $10,755.00 Ceramic Photo (any size) $443.00
Vault $5,602.00 Photo Proof $71.00
Ashes $918.00 VASE FEES
Mausoleum Crypt $5,602.00 Aluminium Vase $36.00
Children's Garden $5,877.00 Vase Lid $11.00

# Additional fee may apply for large coffins-generally larger than 2100mm long and/or 700mm wide
* Unless otherwise noted, the fee for an allotment does not include the fee of a plaque or memorial permit



